
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insoivency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 06317813 | 

[CHICKEN HUT (DUDLEY) LIMITED 

t 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scoiney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 
at 14 March 2014 

Signed: Net Date. 17-March-14 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

Our Ref: MM/HA/CHDL/001 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 pa 

18/03/2014 #108 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

| ‘ 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CHICKEN HUT (DUDLEY) LIMITED 

on 14 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Ca 
Full Name RS Ss Bpiy fe (2 FAL, 

Signed ae Blhalle . 

Dated Lhile2fal4) 



Chicken Hut (Dudley) Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 14 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None ad 

Assota subject to floating charge: 

None . 

Uncharged assets: 

None - 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors - 

Signature op an Date 



Chicken Hut (Dudley) Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 14 March 2014 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated tota! assets avaliable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 0.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- Nil 
Estimated deficlency/surplus es regards preferential creditors 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Nil 

0.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charges : 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 000 

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 0.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

Directors and Associated Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs — CT, PAYE/Ni & VAT 

(32,958 06) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus aa regards non-preferential creditors (32,958.06) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,858.06) 

tssued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (100.00) 

Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (33,058 06) 

— 

Signature un Bhall: : Date_ JZ [22 fe Le.



amyeusis 

| so’sse’ze 
‘uopucy ‘puens 
¢-1 

ASsauq 
Bu0g 

qinoD 
sayens(sey] 

auoN 
| 

au0N 
auON 

| 
076266 

409 
pa 

‘ueysupung 
Jeans 

uoHLIOdIOD 
N
O
D
 
MET 

BIIC}IIA| 
uamosayepy 

pus 
Asppng, 

auon 
| 

avon 
| 

aU0ON 
| 

7468 
(WZ 

VIDA 
‘Uopucy 

yang 
ae8smaN 

Ig] 
_D1d 

SuonesTunuTUOD2[a] 
Y
H
 

ASP 
ZING ‘Xossng 

189M 
“BUPPIOM 

‘peoy uoISuLTEg 
‘amnoy] 

aUuoN 
| 

aUuON 
au0oN 

| 
00'000’S 

a8ppg 
o
u
t
i
n
g
 

‘sogJO 
JUaWADIOUq 

‘suIEysND 
2p anuBAaY 
